
 

 

  

 

SADHU RAM CHAND MURMU                  

UNIVERSITY OF JHARGRAM 
 

Jitusol, Jhargram – 721514, West Bengal, India 
www.srcmujhargram.ac.in 

 

Vice-Chancellor’s Office                    vcsrcmuj@gmail.com                 : +913221 299915 (O) 

Registrar                                          : +919434137921  (M)    

Finance Officer                                : +919434137970   (M)   

Controller of Examinations            : +919434137883   (M)   

Law Officer                                       :  +919475412948  (M)                                                            

Development Officer                        : +919434138676   (M)    

Secretary, FCPGS                           : +919434137932    (M)   

Library                          :                     
                                          :                            

registrarsrcmuj@gmail.com      : +913221 291031 (O) 

fosrcmuj@gmail.com                  : +913221 291034 (O) 

coesrcmuj@gmail.com                : +913221 291035 (O) 

 losrcmuj@gmail.com              :     +913221 291046 (O) 

dosrcmuj@gmail.com                   : +913221 291032 (O) 

pgsecysrcmuj@gmail.com           : +913221 291038 (O) 

           :                                               +913221 291039 (O) 

 
  

 

 

 

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH 
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

 1 2 3 4 5 6     1 2 3      1 2 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8  9 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

28 29 30 31    25 26 27 28 29   24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

              31       

APRIL MAY JUNE     
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

 1 2 3 4 5 6    1 2 3 4       1 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

28 29 30     26 27 28 29 30 31  23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

              30       

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER 

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

 1 2 3 4 5 6     1  2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

28 29 30 31    25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30      

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN    MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

  1 2 3 4 5       1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7  8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

27 28 29 30 31   24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31     
 

 

 LIST OF HOLIDAYS: 2024 

1. New Year’s Day January 01 Monday 01 

2. Birthday of Swami Vivekananda  January 12 Friday 01 

3. Birthday of Netaji Subhas Ch. Bose January 23 Tuesday 01 

4. Republic Day January 26 Friday 01 

5. Saraswati Puja (Shree Panchami) February 13 to 14 Tue-Wed                       02 

6 Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma February 14 Wednesday         - 

7. Shab-e-Barat February 26 Monday 01 

8. Shivaratri March 08 Friday 01 

9. Doljatra and Holi Utsav March 25 to 26 Mon - Tue 02 

10. Good Friday March 29 Friday 01 

11. Day before of Eid-Ul-Fitre April 10 Wednesday 01 

12. Eid-Ul-Fitre April 11 Thursday 01 

13. Bengali New Year’s Day April 14 Sunday  - 

14. Birthday of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar April 14 Sunday  - 

15. Mahavir Jayanti April 21 Sunday  - 

16. May Day  May 01 Wednesday 01 

17. Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore  May 08 Wednesday  01 

18. Birthday of Pandit Raghunath Murmu May 23 Thursday  - 

19. Buddha Purnima May 23  Thursday 01 

20. Id-Uz-Zuha (Bokrid) June 17 Monday 01 

21. Rathayatra July 07 Sunday  - 

22. Muharram July 17 Wednesday 01 

23. Independence Day  August 15 Thursday 01 

24. Rakhi Bandhan August 19 Monday 01 

25. Janmashtami August 26 Monday 01 

26. Fateha-Dwaz-Daham September 16 Monday 01 

27. Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi October 02 Wednesday 01 

28. Puja Holidays (Chaturthi to Laxmi Puja) October 07 to 18 Mon - Fri 10 

29. Kali Puja to Bhatridwitiya Oct 31 to Nov 04  Thurs-Mon 03 

30. Chhat Puja November 07 to 08 Thurs-Fri 02 

31. Birthday of Guru Nanak  November 15 Friday 01 

32. Birthday of Birsa Munda November 15 Friday  - 

33. Christmas Day December 25 Wednesday 01 

34. Vice-Chancellor’s Discretion   05 

   Total - 45 

 

 

 

 

 

Sectional Holidays in 2024: 
 

1. Guru Rabidas’s Birthday Feb.  24, Saturday For the followers of Guru Rabidas  

2. Easter Saturday Mar 30, Saturday For Christians only 

3. Hul Diwas June 30, Sunday For Adivasi (Santal) only 

4. Karam Puja To be notified later on 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Contact us: Email: srcmuj@gmail.com; Reception: +913221 291036 

 

   

  Follow us on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/srcmuj 

 

Observance Day - University Foundation Day on January 09, 2024, Birthday of 

Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu on April 30, 2024, and Death Anniversary of Sadhu Ram 

Chand Murmu on December 15, 2024 

https://www.facebook.com/srcmuj/

